PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

TYPEWRITING AND COMPUTER KNOWLEDGE TEST RESULT FOR THE POSTS

OF JUNIOR CLERK, 2019

NOTICE

In continuation of earlier notice dated 28-06-2019, the Punjab Public Service

Commission announces that next following 24 candidates for recruitment to 08 POSTS

(INCLUDING 01 POST RESERVED FOR SPECIAL PERSON QUOTA AND 03 POSTS RESERVED

FOR WOMEN QUOTA) OF JUNIOR CLERK (BS-11) ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE LABOUR &

HUMAN RESOURCE DEPARTMENT PUNJAB WORKERS WELFARE BOARD, have been

provisionally cleared for interview as a result of typewriting and Computer knowledge test held on

11-07-2019 & 19-08-2019.

2.

Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon.

Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Emails.

3.

The candidates will be interviewed, if they found eligible at the time of Interview as per

duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory for the candidates

to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as being

intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.

SR. ROLL DIARY

NO. = NO. . NO.
1 10091 39800111
2 10406 39802123
3 10460 39800143
4 10465 39802275
5 10516 39801191
6 10543 39801391
7 10564 39800376
8 10569 39800639
19 10585 39802255
10 10628 39801188
11 10681 39800969
12 10734 39801587
13 10769 39801841
14 10779 39800002
15 10792 39802076
16 10840 39800574

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

FATHER'S NAME

ZAHEER UL DIN BABAR

ALl MUJTABA

BILAL AHMAD

BILAL RIAZ

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD NAFEES
HASNAIN ZAFAR CHEEMA
JAMEEL NAZIR *NON-MUSLIM*
JUNAID ARSHAD

MAFAZ MOHSAN

MUDASSAR YOUSAF
MUHAMMAD ARSLAN SHARIF

MUHAMMAD HASSAN
MAQSOOD
MUHAMMAD NADEEM

MUHAMMAD NAVEED
MUHAMMAD OMER
MUHAMMAD UMAIR RAMZAN
BHATTI
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MUHAMMAD IDREES
SHUJAAT HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
RIAZ AHMAD
MUHAMMAD HANIF
ZAFAR ULLAH KHAN CHEEMA
NAZIR MASIH
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
MUHAMMAD LATIF
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
MUHAMMAD SHARIF
MAQSOOD AHMAD

SHOUKET ALI

MAQBOOL AHMAD

SAHKI MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN BHATTI
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17
18
19
20
21
22

23
24

4,

10886
11035
11076
11084
11097
20112

20134
30076

39800973
39801772
39800901
39800488
39801585
39802332

39801104
39800647

NABEEL AHMED
TARIQ JAVED
WAQAR YOUNAS
WASEEM ABBAS SIAL
ZAIB AL

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD TANVEER UL
HASSAN
MUBASHIR MEHBOOB

MUZAMMIL HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ILYAS

JAVED ALI

MUHAMMAD YOUNAS SHAKIR
KHIZAR HAYAT

GHULAM MUSTAFA
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MEHBOOB ALAM
ALLAH BUKHSH

This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be

considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or privilege

independently for any claim for final selection.

Case No. 26 M 2019

Dated:

30-08-2019

MIRZA NASEER INAYAT

SECRETARY

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
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LAHORE.
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