PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE



TYPEWRITING AND COMPUTER KNOWLEDGE TEST RESULT FOR THE POSTS OF JUNIOR CLERK, 2019

<u>NOTICE</u>

In continuation of earlier notice dated 28-06-2019, the Punjab Public Service Commission announces that next following 24 candidates for recruitment to <u>08 POSTS</u> (INCLUDING 01 POST RESERVED FOR SPECIAL PERSON QUOTA AND 03 POSTS RESERVED FOR WOMEN QUOTA) OF JUNIOR CLERK (BS-11) ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE LABOUR & <u>HUMAN RESOURCE DEPARTMENT PUNJAB WORKERS WELFARE BOARD</u>, have been provisionally cleared for interview as a result of typewriting and Computer knowledge test held on 11-07-2019 & 19-08-2019.

2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Emails.

3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they found eligible at the time of Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.

<u>SR.</u> NO.	ROLL NO.	DIARY NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
1	10091	39800111	ZAHEER UL DIN BABAR	MUHAMMAD IDREES
2	10406	39802123	ALI MUJTABA	SHUJAA <mark>T H</mark> USSAIN
3	10460	39800143	BILAL AHMAD	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
4	10465	39802275	BILAL RIAZ	RIAZ AHMAD
5	10516	39801191	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD NAFEES	MUHAMMAD HANIF
6	10543	39801391	HASNAIN ZAFAR CHEEMA	ZAFAR ULLAH KHAN CHEEMA
7	10564	39800376	JAMEEL NAZIR *NON-MUSLIM*	NAZIR MASIH
8	10569	39800639	JUNAID ARSHAD	MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
19	10585	39802255	MAFAZ MOHSAN	MUHAMMAD LATIF
10	10628	39801188	MUDASSAR YOUSAF	MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
11	10681	39800969	MUHAMMAD ARSLAN SHARIF	MUHAMMAD SHARIF
12	10734	39801587	MUHAMMAD HASSAN MAQSOOD	MAQSOOD AHMAD
13	10769	39801841	MUHAMMAD NADEEM	SHOUKET ALI
14	10779	39800002	MUHAMMAD NAVEED	MAQBOOL AHMAD
15	10792	39802076	MUHAMMAD OMER	SAHKI MUHAMMAD
16	10840	39800574	MUHAMMAD UMAIR RAMZAN BHATTI	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN BHATTI

(Page 01 of 02)

17	10886	39800973	NABEEL AHMED	MUHAMMAD ILYAS
18	11035	39801772	TARIQ JAVED	JAVED ALI
19	11076	39800901	WAQAR YOUNAS	MUHAMMAD YOUNAS SHAKIR
20	11084	39800488	WASEEM ABBAS SIAL	KHIZAR HAYAT
21	11097	39801585	ZAIB ALI	GHULAM MUSTAFA
22	20112	39802332	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD TANVEER UL HASSAN	MUHAMMAD ASLAM
23	20134	39801104	MUBASHIR MEHBOOB	MEHBOOB ALAM
24	30076	39800647	MUZAMMIL HUSSAIN	ALLAH BUKHSH

4. This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

Case No. 26 M 2019

Dated: 30-08-2019

MIRZA NASEER INAYAT SECRETARY PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION LAHORE.

